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— 160 Mowal Cres, Geargelawn
Be The New Kid On The Block in this sun-filled 4 bedroom, 3 bath home with rafreshing above ground paol situoted
on o 137.8 ft deep lot with no neighbaurs behind. Greot apen concept loyout with hardwood & ceramic throughout the
main level. Eot-in kitchen open to combined living/dining room with cozy gos fireploce is owesome for entertainment.
Partialky finished lowss level with rec room & Sth bedroomy/office. Close ta downtaown, troils, sports field & more,
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= h U U St 17 Baylor Cres, Georgelown

Hlllmll' Wilh Swimsuils! That's what's needed for this spocious 4 bedraom, 3 bath hame in o great family
neighbourhood. Close ta ravine & miles of fobulous walking troils! Open concept living/dining room with hardwood
floor, crowm moulding & wolkout to private fenced yord with in-ground pool! Updated kitchen offers 2 pantries, gos
stove & greatwork spoce. The finished lower level with cozy gos firaploce makes this the perfect fomily home! Must ses!
5699,900.00 Georgatown MLS#NEW

564990000 Georgetown MLS #NEW

h [] U Sb Hm Chesher Sun[ll]‘n 2-4pm

= 12 Killoloe Cres, Georgefown R i

l Real Beauty Inside & Dul! Finished from top fo bottom with quality & pndr'- of D‘i‘l‘ﬂE‘IShI[II A :uan*, front walk
welcomes you into this loveky 4+ bdrm home with STUNNING kitchen & sunken family rm O/L o fabulous pie shaped,
private, buckyard oasis complete with heated |G salt water pool, lorge deck, gozebo, gardens & ploy space. Formal liv &
din rms, finished lower level w/rec rm, Sth bdrm/office & 3 pccomplete the package! Walk o schools, rac centre & more.

adles Someon! Sunday 2-4 pm
25 Kirkpotvick LN, Limehouse

Huunlness For Everyone! Nestled in the village of Limehouse this olmost new Royel Home (2015) oppeors os o
Century Home - front parch & gingerbred frim - but madem inside! Offering apprax 1,600 sq.ft. of living spoce. Bright
kitchen, charming §p, 3+ bedrooms, 1.5 baths, unfinished (10" ceiling) bosement & o greot deal more! Addifional
1,000 + sq.ft. shop with separate drive. Shart walk fo school, park & trails. Minutes fo Georgetown or Acton!

5939,900.00 Geargetown MLS#NEW

it - Steve Jenkins Surlrtnﬂ 4. pm
134 Domininn Geedens Or, Geoietaws
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Kick The Habil of poying rent when you buy this lovingly maintained & updated 2 bedroom, 2 bath townhome with
finished lower level. Double doors welcome you fo this sun-filled apen concept home with ceramic & laminate flooring
thraughout the main level. Walkaut from the combined living/dining room to fenced yord complete with dack & hot tub
Bosement offers great get awny space with lominate & pat lights. Greot location, clase toshops, park, schools GO & mare
547900000 Georgetown MLS#NEW

5799,900.00 Limehouse MLS#W35690564

= h DUS t: - Karen Hickling Sunday 2-4 pm

= 103 Sargent Rood, Geargebown ;
Bigger Thon It Looks! Updated 31 bdm, 7 bath bungalow. Reno'd kurchen w,’[uesurs one counters & 55
appliances. Living rm w/hdwd & boy window. Dining rm w/wainscoting & hdwd. 3 bdrms are generous & share updated
4 pc bath, Bdrm 3 has W/0 to side deck & private fenced yard. Finished bsmt - ideal for mom ar teenagers! Kitchen
racrention & offica orens, 4th bdrm & updated 3 pe. Atiochad single garoge. Loads of parking. Great opportunity!
5$599,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W3707883

HIEIH]II]HII]!] '.l.I||| be your first rhnghr when ou see Th|s, mag nIfIEEHI roving Iur I[I"ll] % 182") with complete privocy,
enamous deck, gorgaous gardens, water feature & views over Mother Nature! Custom, one-of-a-kind, 4 level home
designed to bring the outdoors in from almast every raom! Formal living & dining raoms, gorgeous kitchen & baths, 4
spacious bedraoms & walkout lower level. Finished to perfection from top fo bottom with attention fo detail & quality!

51,075,000.00 beorgefown MLS#W3703113

This One’s AWinner! Fobulous executive 5+ bedraom, 5§ baothroom home, of ~ 3750 so. . on o stunning 1+ oare
mature ot with large spring fed pond complete with Trout! Bring suits, conoe, rod or skates depending on the seoson!
Spacious principol rooms, updated kitchen wy' sporkling quartz counter, high-end B/| appliances & huge breakfost room
overlooking pond and Mather Noture. W/O lower level w/1 bdrm in-low suite — perfect for teens/axtendad fomily!

51,269 900.00 Ballinafod MLS#W3606351

Page RES - Thursday, February 23, 2017 - The IFP - Halton Hills - Real Estate Leader - www .theifp.ca




